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Salame Spianata Piccante 2x2kg
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Salame
SPIANATA PICCANTE

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

484100
02354328300006
kg

Italy

Negrini

180

2000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, high sodium salt

1381 kJ (301 kcal)
0.8¢g

195¢

2849

109g¢

3.6¢g

0.8¢g

Salame Spianata Piccante is a coarsely ground salami seasoned with chilli. Negrini is an Italian company that

produces traditional Italian salami and hams with more than 65 years of expertise.

Ingredient Statement

pork, hot pepper paste, salt, flavourings, dextrose, saccharose, spices, antioxidant (E301), preservatives (E250, E

249). Casing is not edible.

Preparation Instructions

Casing is not edible.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +8°C.
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