

Salame Spianata Piccante 2x2kg



Product code	484100
EAN code	02354328300006
Selling unit	kg
Country of origin	Italy
Brand	Negrini
Shelf life (days)	180
Net weight	2000 g
Nutritional claim	free from gluten, free from lactose, high sodium salt
Energy	1381 kJ (301 kcal)
Carbohydrate	0.8 g
Protein	19.5 g
Fat	28 g
Saturated fat	10.9 g
Salt	3.6 g
Sugar	0.8 g

Salame Spianata Piccante is a coarsely ground salami seasoned with chilli. Negrini is an Italian company that produces traditional Italian salami and hams with more than 65 years of expertise.

Ingredient Statement

pork, hot pepper paste, salt, flavourings, dextrose, saccharose, spices, antioxidant (E301), preservatives (E250, E 249). Casing is not edible.

Preparation Instructions

Casing is not edible.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +8°C.